
COMM NW COR OF SEC 25-3S-16,
RUN S 1558.58 FT FOR POB, SE
71 DEG 757.43 FT TO A PT IN

GROOVER WILLIAM N/GROOVER KATHLEEN C
384 NW PRIMITIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02305-108
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2

347,668
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88,200

460,728
114,706
346,022

HX HB 51,411
294,611
460,728

0

465,880

1047/1866 5/31/2005 WD Q I 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & PHYLLIS SKIN

WILLIAM N & KATHLEE

0855/1239 3/16/1998 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C RAVNDAL

GEORGE & PHYLLIS SK
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SALE:2:1: 11.76 AC

000048963 Roof Replacement 29,871 01/05/2024

000046781 Remodel 19,991 03/20/2023

40385 GENERATOR 0 08/19/2020

15793 SFR 400 07/16/1999

2012HX Base Yr

384 NW PRIMITIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,259 124.3055 139.22 453,718 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2574

BAS 9 100 9 940

BAS 2,565 100 2,565 267,824

FGR 747 55 411 42,914

FOP 198 30 59 6,161

FOP 300 30 90 9,398

FSP 312 40 125 13,052

4,131 3,259 340,288

BAS= W31 S33 FGR= S32 E6 S2 E13 N2 E6 N 25 W10 N4 BAS= N3 W3
S3 E3$ W3 N3 W12 $ E15 S7 E10S8 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W12 N3 W6 S3
W12$ E12 N3 E6 S3 E12 S6 E4 S2 E8 N2 E4 N40 FSP= N6 W15 FOP=
N12 W10 N6 W10 S18 E20$ W25 S3  R6 D6  S1 E18 N4 E16$ W16 S4
W18 N1  U6 L6  N11$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,530.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 11,060

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,600

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

24,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 11.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 88,200
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2012HX Base Yr

384 NW PRIMITIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8600 01 1,077 52.0608 14.58 15,703 2000 2000 0 0
AP
20 33.00 47.00

2 BARNS  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 812

BAS 812 100 812 5,564

USP 756 35 265 1,816

1,568 1,077 7,380

USP= W27 S28 E27 BAS=  E29 N28 W29 S28$ N28$.
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